
LOCATION TICKET 
PRICE

K FUND 
DONATION

TOTAL 
(PER SEAT)

Sec 13-15, 30-33; Rows FL, AA-DD $2,000 $8,000 $10,000

Sec 12, 16, 29; Rows FL, AA-DD $2,000 $6,000 $8,000
Sections 13-15, 30-32; Rows A-D $1,500 $3,500 $5,000

Sections 13-15, 30-32; Rows E-U

Sections 13-15, 30-32; Rows V-Y

Sections 12, 16, 29; Rows A-D

Sections 12, 16, 29; Rows E-U

Sections 12, 16, 29; Rows V-Y

Sections 21-24; Rows FL, AA-LL
Sections 11, 17, 28; Rows A-H

Corner/Endcourt Sections

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$3,000

$2,700

$2,250

$4,500

$4,200

$3,750

$1,850 $3,350

$1,650 $3,150

$1,200 $2,700

$1,000 $2,500

OTHER SEATING AREAS

LOCATION

K Club Varsity Letter Association (Applicable Dues Apply)

UK Students

LOCATION TICKET 
PRICE

K FUND 
DONATION

TOTAL 
(PER SEAT)

Chairback Seating $1,500 $1,000 $2,500

Chairback Seating $1,350 $550 $1,900

Chairback Seating $1,350 – $1,350

Chairback Seating $1,200 – $1,200

Bench Seating $1,100 – $1,100

Bench Seating    $950 –    $950

Bench Seating  $850 –  $850

2024-25 SEASON TICKET PRICING
LOWER-LEVEL CHAIRBACK SEATING 200-LEVEL SEATING

 NOTE: When standing on the court and looking
 into each section, seat 1 is on your left and the 
 highest seat number is on your right. 

 

Courtside and Table Seating (Sections FL13-FL40) is priced separately. 
For more information, contact the K Fund.
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