



2024-25 SEASON TICKET PRICING

LOWER-LEVEL CHAIRBACK SEATING

LOCATION	TICKET PRICE	K FUND DONATION	TOTAL (PER SEAT)
Sec 13-15, 30-33; Rows FL, AA-DD	\$2,000	\$8,000	\$10,000
Sec 12, 16, 29; Rows FL, AA-DD	\$2,000	\$6,000	\$8,000
Sections 13-15, 30-32; Rows A-D	\$1,500	\$3,500	\$5,000
Sections 13-15, 30-32; Rows E-U	\$1,500	\$3,000	\$4,500
Sections 13-15, 30-32; Rows V-Y	\$1,500	\$2,700	\$4,200
Sections 12, 16, 29; Rows A-D	\$1,500	\$2,250	\$3,750
Sections 12, 16, 29; Rows E-U	\$1,500	\$1,850	\$3,350
Sections 12, 16, 29; Rows V-Y	\$1,500	\$1,650	\$3,150
Sections 21-24; Rows FL, AA-LL Sections 11, 17, 28; Rows A-H	\$1,500	\$1,200	\$2,700
Corner/Endcourt Sections	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$2,500

Courtside and Table Seating (Sections FL13-FL40) is priced separately. For more information, contact the K Fund.

200-LEVEL SEATING

LOCATION	TICKET PRICE	K FUND DONATION	TOTAL (PER SEAT)
Chairback Seating	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$2,500
Chairback Seating	\$1,350	\$550	\$1,900
Chairback Seating	\$1,350	-	\$1,350
Chairback Seating	\$1,200	-	\$1,200
Bench Seating	\$1,100	-	\$1,100
Bench Seating	\$950	-	\$950
Bench Seating	\$850	-	\$850

OTHER SEATING AREAS

LOCATION				
K Club Varsity Letter Association (Applicable Dues Apply)				
	UK Students	Media		